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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 13/08/2025

Operacgdes: Diario

Data

13/08/2025
13/08/2025
13/08/2025
13/08/2025
13/08/2025
13/08/2025
13/08/2025

13/08/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

13/08/2025
13/08/2025
13/08/2025
13/08/2025
13/08/2025
13/08/2025
13/08/2025

13/08/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

312.059

0

0

0

119

8.054.777.334

0

0

0

607.323.857

0

0

220.150.813

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

7.176.690

0

4.424

127.124.141.889

0

0

0

50.427.059.116

21.256.843

0

598.337.643.868
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